
1º Condutor

2º Condutor

Luís Carlos Pereira de Carvalho 2315

Sancho Ramalho 8956

António José Costa 2306

Nuno Machado da Costa 2596

António Ramos 4921

Ivo Miguel Tavares 4238

Paulo Trindade 360

Tiago Matos Moura 361

Filipe Maia 1192

António Pazo Muñoz

Bruno Pádua 4039

Ana Silva 4038

Paulo Braga Lino 1350

Tiago Caio 3758

João Botequilha 2754

Magda Ferreira 2756

Luiz Marques Santos 318

Paulo Gomes 248

David Matos 2023

Rogério Silva 2549

Abilio Azevedo 419

Pedro Meixedo 1298

Paulo Tavares Marques 7048

António Caldeira 266

César Ribeiro 1203

Paulo Almeida 1204

João Oliveira 3612

Miguel Azevedo Freitas

José Segarra Marques 576

José Carlos Figueiredo 1671

Jorge Coelho 435

Rodolfo Serrano 3882

Abílio Manuel Dias Gonçalves

Maria Antónia Fino Rodrigues Gonçalves

Marcos Fernadez

Adolfo Gonzalez Almuiña COA-5431- Esp/ GA

Pedro Brito 4121

Rui Brito 6373

Fernando Magalhães 1363

Paulo Silveirinha 3166

Rui Vasco Correia 596

João Paulo Martinho 724

Manuel Pinto 1869

Joaquim Vieira 3161

Fernando Crespo 3155

António Lima 4293

Paulo Marques 9490

Luis Menezes 701

Benito Lopez

Sérgio Gonzalez

José Domingos de Oliveira Pereira

Marco António Pereira Amaral

Fernando Mateus 465

Renato Manuel Ferreira Silva

António Velez 3747

David Velez 3845

Maria de Fátima F. Ribeiro Velez 

Ana Rita Duarte Marçalo

José Eduardo Oliveira 584

Pedro Condessa 4796

Luiz Manuel Maniés Caramelo

Nuno Rodrigues da Silva 4842

José Luís Nunes

Rui Bragança 6062

José Fernando Laranjo Correia

Duarte Filipe Alves Lourenço

José Carlos Cunha 1492

Jorge Alves

Tiago Miguel do Carmo Vital

Veronica Laureana Ferreira

Sandro Miguel Filipe Pinto

Ana Margarida da Costa Calisto

João Pedro F. Sollas Miranda Duarte

Carlos Manuel dos Santos Simão

António Joaquim Gomes da Conceição

João Pedro Rodrigues Conceição

Duarte Nuno Sottomayor

Gonçalo Manuel Patrício Faria

Pedro Dias

Juliana Fernandes

Carlos Alexandre Freitas Conceição

Marco Paulo Correia

João Castanheira 9408

Ricardo Pereira 5961

António Liberato 2866

Nuno Miguel Janeiro da Fonseca

A Comissão Organizadora 05/09/2023

1 Luís Carlos Pereira de Carvalho 2315 BMW 2002 (ano 1970)

Classe Grupo

2 António José Costa 2306 Peugeot 205 RALLYE - 1989 7

4921 TOYOTA COROLLA 1.6 GTi-16 9332 8

2 F

H

H

4 Paulo Trindade 360 BMW E30 8 H

3 António Ramos

7 H

5 Filipe Maia 1192 Honda Civic 1.6 LSi - 1992 8

1350 Toyota Corolla GTI-16 8

H

6 Bruno Pádua 4039 Skoda Favorit - 1992

H

8 João Botequilha 2754 TOYOTA COROLLA GTI-16 8810 8 H

7 Paulo Braga Lino

5 G

9 Luiz Marques Santos 318 Alfa Romeo Alfasud 1.5 Ti - 1982 8

419 Toyota Starlet EP71 - 1986 7

H

10 David Matos 2023 Datsun SSS - 1972

H

12 Paulo Tavares Marques 7048 BMW  323i - 1981 9 H

11 Abilio Azevedo

4 G

14 César Ribeiro 1203 BMW E30 - 1990 9

576 Toyota Corolla 1.6 GTI - 1988 8

H

15 João Oliveira 3612 Ford Escort - 1978

H

17 Jorge Coelho 435 Peugeot 205 GTI - 1984 8 H

16 José Segarra Marques

8 H

18 Abílio Manuel Dias Gonçalves Vw Golf GTI - 1987 8

4121 Peugeot 205 GTI 1.9 - 1988 8

H

19 Adolfo Gonzalez Almuiña Torres COA-5431 Peugeot 205 GTI 1.9 - 1989

H

21 Fernando Magalhães 1363 Peugeot 104 ZS - 1983 8 H

20 Pedro Brito

8 H

22 Rui Vasco Correia 596 CONSUL CORTINA 9333 2

3155 Toyota Celica 2.0 GTi - 1990 8

F

23 Manuel Pinto 1869 Renault 11 GTL  - 1988 

H

25 Paulo Marques 9490 BMW 1600 7245 2 F

24 Fernando Crespo

8 H

26 Benito Lopez Bmw 2002 Tii - 1972 5

465 Toyota Starlet EP 71 - 1987 7

G

27 José Domingos de Oliveira Pereira Toyota Celica 2000GT - 1986

H

29 António Velez 3747 Suzuki Swift 1.3 GTI - 1991 7 H

28 Fernando Mateus

7 H

30 Maria de Fátima F. Ribeiro Velez Fiat 127 - 900C Super - 1983 7

Opel Vectra 2.0i 11

H

31 José Eduardo Oliveira 584 Citroen  AX - Sport - 1990

P

33 José Luís Nunes Alfa Romeo 2000 GTV - 1972 5 G

32 Luiz Manuel Maniés Caramelo

5 G

34 José Fernando Laranjo Correia Bmw 2002 - 1974 5

Bmw 318 is - 1994 11

G

35 José Carlos Cunha 1492 Bmw 2002 - 1972

P

37 Sandro Miguel Filipe Pinto BMW 318 IS COUPÉ - 1992 8 H

36 Tiago Miguel Do Carmo Vital

11 P

38 João Pedro F. Sollas Miranda Duarte Datsun 1200 - 1971

H

4

Renault  11 Turbo - 1987 9

G

H

41 Pedro Dias Renault 16 TS - 1969 2

G

F

40 Duarte Nuno Sottomayor

42 Carlos Alexandre Freitas Conceição Toyota Starlet KP61 - 1982 7

1

João Castanheira 9408 FIAT 127 4

Viatura (marca/modelo)

44 António Liberato 2866 FIAT 600D - 1961 9284

39 António Joaquim Gomes da Conceição Renault Clio 1.8 16V - 1993

Nº PT

43

                Campeonato de Portugal de Regularidade Histórica

LISTA DE INSCRITOS

F

Total Inscritos: 43

Nº Concorrente Lic Nº Lic Nº


